
* tL=tourner à gauche, tR tourner à droite dans le sens de la marche.
* M = Page du Guide Vert Michelin.

Bruxelles-Villars
M KM TOTAL

Bruxelles Autoroute 0 0
Nancy 310 310
Epinal N57 69 379
Luxeuil N57 54 433
Vesoul 28 461
Besançon 45 506
Mouchard 20 526
Salins 34 560
Champagnole N5 20 580
Les Rousses Fork, tR 45 625
Col de la Faucille N5 13 638
Genève D907 20 672
Annemasse D907 4 676
Fillinges tL ; D20 2 678
Boège 23 711
Habère-Poche D22 / D12 / tR 8 719
Lullin D22 8 727
Vailly 2 729
la Vernaz tL / D902 / tR 4 733
Abondance D22 17 750
la Chapelle 6 756
Chatel 6 762
Morgins 3 765
Monthey 10 775
Bex 6 781
Gryon 10 791
Villars s/Ollon 5 796


